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Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    10:00    piste No  8
Referee : VERDONK          Mats         SWE   ST           SSIF         

V/M ind. HSranking
 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA V 2 V 2  2/4 1 12 2  
 PORSER Oliver EGF SOLNA 1 2 2 V  1/4 -5 9 5  
 RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM V V V V  4/4 10 16 1  
 ABU EID TJULIN Jos JKS STOCKHOLM 2 V 0 V  2/4 -2 10 3  
 MOBERG Therese JFK JAKOBSBERG V 2 2 2  1/4 -4 10 4  

Poule no 2    10:00    piste No  9
Referee : HÖIJER           Hillevi      SWE   ST           ÄFK STOCKHOL 

V/M ind. HSranking
 RAMIREZ HEDLUND EGF SOLNA 0 0 1 2 1  0/5 -16 4 6  
 FÖRANDER Oscar EGF SOLNA V 0 2 V 0  2/5 -2 10 4  
 KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA V V 3 V 1  3/5 7 16 2  
 FRANK Viktor JKS STOCKHOLM V V V 1 0  3/5 -1 13 3  
 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JAKOBSBERG V 0 1 V 0  2/5 -6 9 5  
 LYGDMAN Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM V V V V V  5/5 18 20 1  

Poule no 3    10:00    piste No  10
Referee : BLADIN           Jonathan     SWE   ST           EGF SOLNA    

V/M ind. HSranking
 LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA 3 V 2 2 1  1/5 -6 12 5  
 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA V 2 V 0 0  2/5 -7 10 4  
 SVANBERG Sam EGF SOLNA 2 V V 1 V  3/5 2 15 3  
 NYSTRÖM Hannes JFK JAKOBSBERG V 2 0 3 0  1/5 -9 9 6  
 BILLING Cosmo ÄFK STOCKHOLM V V V V 2  4/5 8 18 2  
 DAHMÉN Henrik JKS STOCKHOLM V V 3 V V  4/5 12 19 1  

Poule no 4    10:00    piste No  11
Referee : STJERNDAL        Jimmy        SWE   ST           ÄFK STOCKHOL 

V/M ind. HSranking
 KRÖCKEL Emil JKS STOCKHOLM 3 V V V  3/4 4 15 1  
 GELIUS-ÖHRN Elias EGF SOLNA V 3 2 0  1/4 -5 9 5  
 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 1 V V V  3/4 2 13 2  
 HAGWALL Tage ÄFK STOCKHOLM 3 V3 1 V  2/4 1 11 3  
 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA 3 V 3 0  1/4 -2 10 4  

Poule no 5    10:00    piste No  12
Referee : NYSTRÖM          Rasmus       SWE   ST           JFK JAKOBSBE 

V/M ind. HSranking
 KIS Lili Anna EGF SOLNA 1 V V V V  4/5 6 17 2  
 FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA V V V V V  5/5 13 20 1  
 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 2 1 0 3 2  0/5 -9 8 6  
 BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 3 3 V1 V3 V  3/5 4 14 3  
 ÅKERBERG Emilia ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0 0 V 0 2  1/5 -12 6 5  
 HANIFI Pedram JFK JAKOBSBERG 2 2 V 2 V  2/5 -2 14 4  
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking sex name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

 1 M LYGDMAN Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 18 20 qualifi   
 2 M FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA 1.000 13 20 qualifi   
 3 M RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 10 16 qualifi   
 4 M DAHMÉN Henrik JKS STOCKHOLM 0.800 12 19 qualifi   
 5 M BILLING Cosmo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 18 qualifi   
 6 F KIS Lili Anna EGF SOLNA 0.800 6 17 qualifi   
 7 M KRÖCKEL Emil JKS STOCKHOLM 0.750 4 15 qualifi   
 8 F ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.750 2 13 qualifi   
 9 F KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.600 7 16 qualifi   
 10 M BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 14 qualifi   
 11 M SVANBERG Sam EGF SOLNA 0.600 2 15 qualifi   
 12 M FRANK Viktor JKS STOCKHOLM 0.600 -1 13 qualifi   
 13 F POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 0.500 1 12 qualifi   
 14 M HAGWALL Tage ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 11 qualifi   
 15 M ABU EID TJULIN Josef JKS STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 10 qualifi   
 16 M HANIFI Pedram JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.400 -2 14 qualifi   
 17 M FÖRANDER Oscar EGF SOLNA 0.400 -2 10 qualifi   
 18 M BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.400 -6 9 qualifi   
 19 F CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 0.400 -7 10 qualifi   
 20 M HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA 0.250 -2 10 qualifi   
 21 F MOBERG Therese JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.250 -4 10 qualifi   
 22 M GELIUS-ÖHRN Elias EGF SOLNA 0.250 -5 9 qualifi   
 22 M PORSER Oliver EGF SOLNA 0.250 -5 9 qualifi   
 24 F LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA 0.200 -6 12 qualifi   
 25 M NYSTRÖM Hannes JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.200 -9 9 qualifi   
 26 F ÅKERBERG Emilia ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -12 6 qualifi   
 27 M BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 0.000 -9 8 qualifi   
 28 F RAMIREZ HEDLUND Claudia EGF SOLNA 0.000 -16 4 qualifi   
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Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    12:40    piste No  11
Referee : VERDONK          Mats         SWE   ST           SSIF         
Referee : BLADIN           Jonathan     SWE   ST           EGF SOLNA    

V/M ind. HSranking
 RAMIREZ HEDLUND Claudia EGF SOLNA 0 2 1 0 0 V 0 0  1/8 -24 7 9  
 KIS Lili Anna EGF SOLNA V 3 1 3 0 3 1 3  1/8 -10 18 8  
 LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA V V 1 2 V 3 1 V  4/8 -4 23 5  
 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA V V V V V V V V  8/8 22 32 1  
 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA V V V 1 V V 0 V  6/8 8 25 3  
 MOBERG Therese JFK JAKOBSBERG V V 3 2 3 V 3 V  4/8 10 27 4  
 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 3 V V 1 0 1 1 V  3/8 -11 18 6  
 KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA V V V 3 V V V V  7/8 18 31 2  
 ÅKERBERG Emilia ÄFK STOCKHOLM V V 3 0 1 0 3 3  2/8 -9 18 7  
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club V/M ind. HS

 1 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 1.000 22 32   

 2 KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.875 18 31   

 3 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.750 8 25   

 4 MOBERG Therese JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.500 10 27   

 5 LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA 0.500 -4 23   

 6 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 0.375 -11 18   

 7 ÅKERBERG Emilia ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -9 18   

 8 KIS Lili Anna EGF SOLNA 0.125 -10 18   

 9 RAMIREZ HEDLUND Claudia EGF SOLNA 0.125 -24 7   


